Battery Energy Storage Product Catalog
>>>>>  003002  <<<<<
Table of Contents
Company profile
Product series
Integration energy storage system
Power Conversion System
Energy storage battery

Product Specifications
 The product series covers 50kW~250KW, some typical model specification are as follows：
Type designation PCS-9567AT-50 PCS-9567AT-150 PCS-9567AT-250
DC side
Maximum DC power（kW） 55 165 275
DC voltage range（V） 500~850
Maximum DC input current（A） 110 330 550
DC voltage ripple < 1%
DC current ripple < 3%
AC side
Nominal output power（kW） 50 150 250
Maximum AC power（kVA） 55 165 275
Nominal operating voltage （V） 400
Operating voltage range（V） 360~440
Maximum AC output current （A） 80 239 397
Nominal operating frequency（Hz） 50 / 60
Operating frequency range（Hz） 45~55 / 55~65
Maximum THD of current < 3%
Nominal power factor > 0.99
Adjustable power factor 0.9（leading）~ 0.9（lagging）
AC connection Three phase four wire
System
Weight（kg） 650 700 750
Dimensions (W×H×D) （mm） 800×2060×700 1000×2160×800 1100×2160×850
Cooling Forced air cooled
Maximum working altitude （m） 6000（> 4000  derating）
Isolation mode Transformer isolation
Operating temperature range （℃） -25~50
Relative humidity 0~95%，no condensation
Degree of protection IP20
HMI LCD
Communication interface CAN / RS-485 / RJ45 / Optical fiber
Communication protocol CAN / Modbus / IEC 61850 / IEC 60870-5-103 etc
>>>>>  029028  <<<<<
PCS-9567D-150/250
DC Power Conversion System
High efficiency and low losses
• Integrated design to reduce equipment size
• High power density, maximum efficiency of 98.7%
• Low loss fans, intelligent temperature control
• Low loss reactor to reduce system operation power losses
Flexible applications
• Flexible control of charge and discharge of energy storage
battery
• Support the connection of lithium battery, lead carbon, sodium
sulfur, liquid flow  batteries and the communication of  BMS
• Support constant voltage, constant current, constant power
and other operation modes
• High-speed optical fiber communication interface
• Flexibly compatible with DC / AC converter to form a two-stage
energy storage converter system
Safe and reliable
• UAPC platform, mature hardware and software
• Redundant AC/DC power supply
• Comprehensive protection functions
• Support fault recording to facilitate fault analysis and location
Grid friendly
• Low ripple current, ripple current as low as 2%
• Friendly and universal design, can be directly connected to the
DC distribution network
Schematic
diagram
Technical specifications
 The product series covers 150kW~250KW, some typical model specifications are as follows：
Type designation PCS-9567D-150 PCS-9567D-250
DC low voltage side
Maximum DC power （kW） 165 275
Voltage operating range (V) 320~600
Maximum current（A） 520 860
DC High voltage side
Rated power（kW） 150 250
Rated voltage（V） 720